. 2025-09-26 Guadalmir. a26September

* 8 tables, 16 pairs. Number of boards: 21. Average: 126.

Final result

Rank Pair Score

N-S

E-W

Guadalmina

(G N SR US I NS

~N

[ SR U I NS I

N W

oo —

11

18
13
12

15
16
14

157
144
142
137
134

116
101
77

158
147
140
128
126

116
116
77

Yo

62.3
57.1
56.3
54.4
33.2

46.0
40.1
30.6

52.7
58.3
55.6
50.8
50.‘\‘}

46.0
46.0
30.6

Name

Ulia Lingnau - Bernard Laissy

Edda Cichini - Ingrid Beyrer

Elie Sisso - Claude Meyer

Ille Janka - Verena Herbst

Marianne Werthen - Wiktor Werthen

Agnes Musson - Laura Sanchez
Pauline Lawless - Daniel Musson
Tere Cubillo - Tere Balaguer

Nicole Busslinger - Meinrad Busslinger
Berengere Gaudilliere - Thérese Unger
Linda North - Steven Faull

Maria Flanagan - Pauline McGorman
Ann Wallis - Gloria Benjamin

Janice Ortmann - Eva Davies
Maggie-Mizon - Sylvia Newman
Silvia Nougués - Margarita Villalonga

M-ID

164 368
185 121
384 359
320 179
353 354

101 348
173 102
203 453

153 152
276 178
129 130
223 412
450 449

194 149
451 452
410 408

R °e



